FBV - Schnittliste 2025

31.Dezember 2025

Diese Schnittliste enthdlt alle Ergebnisse der zuriickliegenden
12 Monate, gerechnet ab dem 31.12. des vergangenen Jahres

Frauen

FBV Nr.

70401007
70401099
70408055
70408045

Mdnner

FBV Nr.
70400014
70400005
70400035
70401101
70403004
70401097
70401006
70401005

Name

Hanisch Elke
Kayser Ramona
Hartwich Inga
Hartwich Jessica

Name
GeiBler René
Reineke Marco
Pavel Andreas
Zill André
Hoffmann Dieter
Vogel Heiko
Altmann Jens
Kieser Michael

Pins  Spiele
13686 101
2297 18
kein Schnitt
kein Schnitt

Pins  Spiele

6946 36
8301 46
25418 149
3886 24
15146 96
3050 22
kein Schnitt
kein Schnitt

Schnitt

135,505
127,611

Schnitt
192,944
180,456
170,590
161,916

157,770
138,636



